
APPENDIX II
LIST OF ATTENDEES

NAME AFFILIATION TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL ADDRESS
Jim Ammerman NSF (703) 306-1587 (703) 306-0390 jammerma@nsf.gov
John Bash UNOLS (401) 874-6825 (401) 874-6486 unols@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu
Jim Bellingham MIT (617) 253-7136 (617) 258-5730 belling@mit.edu
Annette DeSilva UNOLS (401) 874-6825 (401) 874-6486 unols@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu
Dolly Dieter NSF (703) 306-1577 (703) 306-0390 edieter@nsf.gov
David Epp NSF (703) 306-1586 deep@nsf.gov
Dan Fornari WHOI (508) 289-2857 (508) 457-2187 fornari@tone.whoi.edu
Patty Fryer U of Hawaii (808) 956-3146 (808) 956-6322 pfryer@soest.hawaii.edu
Ken Johnson UNOLS/MLML (408) 755-8657 (408) 753-2826 johnson@mlml.calstate.edu
Bruce Malfait NSF/OLP (703) 306-1581 bmalfait@nsf.gov
Sujata Millick ONR (703) 696-4530 (703) 696-2007 millics@onrhq.onr.navy.mil
Don Moller WHOI (508) 289-2277 (508) 457-2185 dmoller@whoi.edu
Dan Orange MBARI (408) 775-1761 (408) 775-1645 dano@mbari.org
Mike Perfit U of Florida (352) 392-2128 (352) 392-9294 perf@nervm.nerdc.uflorida
Dick Pittenger WHOI (508) 289-2597 (508) 457-2185 rpittenger@whoi.edu
Mike Purdy NSF (703) 306-1580 (703) 306-0390 mpurdy@nsf.gov
Alexander Shor NSF (703) 306-1581 (703) 306-0390 ashor@nsf.gov
Gene Smith NOAA (301) 713-2427x164 (301) 713-0799 genesmith@rdc.noaa.gov
Barry Walden WHOI (508) 289-2407 bwalden@whoi.edu
Marsh Youngbluth NSF/OCE (703) 306-1587 myoungbl@nsf.gov


